EG40.50   Rev. 09/23
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG40.50
Spec-Bar
® Perm
anent Speed Rails and Locking Covers
Short Form Specifications

ai
ls
 a
nd
 L
oc
ki
ng
 C
ov
er
s
Single Speed Rails
                                              length                            weight
model #                         in.                  mm                lbs.      kg
SSR-12 to 17           12˝ to 17˝      305 to 432                4       1.8
SSR-18 to 23           18˝ to 23˝      457 to 584                6       2.7
SSR-24 to 29           24˝ to 29˝      610 to 737                7       3.2
SSR-30 to 35           30˝ to 35˝      762 to 889              10       4.5
SSR-36 to 41           36˝ to 41˝      914 to 1041            12       5.4
SSR-42 to 47           42˝ to 47˝      1067 to 1194          18       8.2
SSR-48 to 53           48˝ to 53˝      1219 to 1346          22     10.0
SSR-54 to 59           54˝ to 59˝      1372 to 1499          25     11.3
SSR-60 to 65           60˝ to 65˝      1524 to 1651          28     12.7
SSR-66 to 71           66˝ to 71˝      1676 to 1803          32     14.5
SSR-72 to 77           72˝ to 77˝      1829 to 1956          35     15.9
SSR-78 to 83           78˝ to 83˝      1981 to 2108          38     17.2
SSR-84                    84˝                 2134                       42     19.1
                                                length                          weight
model #                           in.                  mm              lbs.      kg
SSRLC-12 to 17        12˝ to 17˝      305 to 432            15        6.8
SSRLC-18 to 23        18˝ to 23˝      457 to 584            22      10.0
SSRLC-24 to 29        24˝ to 29˝      610 to 737            28      12.7
SSRLC-30 to 35        30˝ to 35˝      762 to 889            30      13.6
SSRLC-36 to 41        36˝ to 41˝      914 to 1041          32      14.5
SSRLC-42                 42˝                1067                     35      15.9
                                              length                            weight
model #                         in.                  mm                lbs.      kg
DSR-12 to 17           12˝ to 17˝      305 to 432                8       3.6
DSR-18 to 23           18˝ to 23˝      457 to 584              12       5.4
DSR-24 to 29           24˝ to 29˝      610 to 737              14       6.4
DSR-30 to 35           30˝ to 35˝      762 to 889              20       9.1
DSR-36 to 41           36˝ to 41˝      914 to 1041            24     10.9
DSR-42 to 47           42˝ to 47˝      1067 to 1194          36     16.3
DSR-48 to 53           48˝ to 53˝      1219 to 1346          44     20.0
DSR-54 to 59           54˝ to 59˝      1372 to 1499          50     22.7
DSR-60 to 65           60˝ to 65˝      1524 to 1651          56     25.4
DSR-66 to 71           66˝ to 71˝      1676 to 1803          64     29.0
DSR-72 to 77           72˝ to 77˝      1829 to 1956          70     31.8
DSR-78 to 83           78˝ to 83˝      1981 to 2108          76     34.5
DSR-84                    84˝                 2134                       84     38.1
                                                length                          weight
model #                           in.                  mm              lbs.      kg
DSRLC-12 to 17        12˝ to 17˝      305 to 432            30      13.6
DSRLC-18 to 23        18˝ to 23˝      457 to 584            44      20.0
DSRLC-24 to 29        24˝ to 29˝      610 to 737            56      25.4
DSRLC-30 to 35        30˝ to 35˝      762 to 889            60      27.2
DSRLC-36 to 41        36˝ to 41˝      914 to 1041          64      29.0
DSRLC-42                 42˝                1067                     70      31.8
Double Speed Rails
TOP VIEW TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
* Indicates desired speed rail length from 12˝ (305mm) to 84˝ (2134mm).